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Plan Holders List  
Owner: City of Kentwood 

Project Title: Lead Service Verification (Potholing) 

Project # 2240404 Bid Date & Time: April 25, 2024 at 10:00 AM 

Engineer: Tyler DeNooyer, P.E. Engineer’s Estimate:   

Addenda # :   

Please Note: If you download any bid documents and decide not to bid the project, please notify us,  
and we will remove you from the Plan Holders List. 

Contractor Contact Information 

Company: SWT Excavating, Inc. Phone: 269-327-1908 

Contact: Scott Taylor Fax: 269-998-6702 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: Staylor@swtexcavating.com 
    
Company: Underground Infrastructure Services Phone: 858-218-3750 

Contact: Michael Hagan Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: mhagan@pipetekservices.com 
    
Company: Advanced Hydrovac Phone: 616-813-1388 

Contact: Matt Bailey Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: matt@advancedhydrovacinc.com 
    
Company: Waste Recovery Systems Phone: 616-914-7822 

Contact: Tyler Krulac Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: tyler@industrialwasterecovery.com 
    
Company: National Industrial Maintenance Phone: 219-688-0391 

Contact: Zach Smith Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: ZSmith@nimin.com 
    
Company: Pipeline Management Company Phone: 248-685-1500 

Contact: Vaughn Smith Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: vsmith@pipeline.us.com 
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